
CHARLES E. HOLMES  

ENDOWMENT  

Potential Sponsor Worksheet   

Each applicant is REQUIRED to send support letters to 10 people. Please 
list below the names of the 10 family and/or friends that you are sending 
support letters to. Mail this worksheet along with your request form to the 

address at the bottom of this page by May 1st.   

   

Your Name:       

   

  

 Potential Sponsor’s Name / Email Address:   

   

1.  
    

   

2.  
    

   

3.  
    

   

4.  
    

   

5.  
    

   

6.  
    

   



7.  
    

   

8.  
    

   

9.  
    

   

10.        

   

    

FELLOWSHIP OF CHRISTIAN ATHLETES - Charles E. Holmes Endowment   
P.O. Box 1705  Seneca • SC • 29679   

 Phone: (864) 616-8751  Email: sturner@fca.org    

Regional Camp: www.carolinasfca.org     

http://www.carolinasfca.org/
http://www.carolinasfca.org/
http://www.carolinasfca.org/

